SCHEDULE - SMOKIN APES

Date

Tue, Nov 21, 23
Thu, Nov 30, 23
Thu, Dec 07, 23

Tue, Dec 12, 23
Thu, Dec 21, 23
Tue, Jan 02, 24
Tue, Jan 09, 24

Tue, Jan 16, 24

Tue, Jan 23, 24

Tue, Jan 30, 24

RND S

winter 2023-2024 / DOWNSVIEW - TUESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Home
SMOKIN APES

n LEAFS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

1 SMOKIN APES

I SMOKIN APES

0 SMOKIN APES
1 SMOKIN APES

Jan. 30, 2026

Visitor

n YORK PHANTOMS

SMOKIN APES

I SMOKIN APES

SMOKIN APES

E SMOKIN APES

2 SMOKIN APES

n LEAFS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

Time

6:45 pm
7:45 pm
6:45 pm

9:45 pm
6:45 pm
10:45 pm
9:45 pm
9:45 pm

7:45 pm
10:45 pm

Location
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



